August 2016 DocID028649 Rev 3 1/21
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
LD39030
300 mA very low quiescent current linear regulator IC
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Input voltage from 1.5 to 5.5 V
 Ultra low dropout voltage (300 mV typ. at

18/21 DocID028649 Rev 3
Figure 29: DFN4 1x1 recommended footprint
LD39030 Ordering information
 DocID028649 Rev 3 19/21
9 Ordering information
Table 7: Order code
Order code Output voltage (V) Auto-discharge  Tolerance (%) Marking
LD39030DTPU18R
1.8 Yes
2 X7
LD39030ADTPU18R 0.5 W7
LD39030DTPU25R
2.5 Yes
2 XA
LD39030ADTPU25R 0.5 WA
LD39030DTPU28R
2.8 Yes
2 XC
LD39030ADTPU28R 0.5 WC
LD39030DTPU30R
3.0 Yes
2 XF
LD39030ADTPU30R 0.5 WF
LD39030DTPU33R 3.3 Yes 2 XJ
Revision history LD39030
20/21 DocID028649 Rev 3
10 Revision history
Table 8: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes